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$90B
Pending Acquisition

2019

$17.3B
Pending Sale

2019

$21.4B
Pending Acquisition

2019

BioPharma Business

Kirkland’s leading market position

Kirkland handled the four largest health care deals  
from December 2018 to date

Largest BioPharma  
Deal Ever

$12.7B
Pending

Consumer Health Care 
Joint Venture

2018

Rank Adviser Deal Value ($B)

1 Kirkland & Ellis $196.5

2 Skadden Arps $163.2

3 Wachtell Lipton $144.2

4 Jones Day $99.4

5 Mayer Brown $98.4

6 Slaughter and May $94.0

7 Davies Ward $93.8

8 Simpson Thacher $90.8

9 Sullivan & Cromwell $79.6

10 Latham & Watkins $65.0

Rank Adviser Deal Value ($B)

1 Kirkland & Ellis $204.3

2 Skadden Arps $167.0

3 Wachtell Lipton $157.2

4 Slaughter and May $112.7

5 Jones Day $110.6

6 Mayer Brown $99.1

7 Simpson Thacher $97.1

8 Davies Ward $96.3

9 Latham & Watkins $93.6

10 Sullivan & Cromwell $85.9

U.S. Principal Advisors Announced by Value 
Q1 2019

Global Principal Advisors Announced by Value 
Q1 2019

Source: Refinitiv Global Mergers & Acquisitions Review, Q1 2019



M&A

Michael Brueck
michael.brueck@kirkland.com

+1 212 446 6407

Jonathan Davis
jonathan.davis@kirkland.com

+1 212 446 4835

David Feirstein
david.feirstein@kirkland.com

+1 212 446 4861

David Fox
david.fox@kirkland.com

+1 212 446 4994

Sarkis Jebejian
sarkis.jebejian@kirkland.com

+1 212 446 5944

Eric Schiele
eric.schiele@kirkland.com

+1 212 446 4791

Daniel Wolf 
daniel.wolf@kirkland.com

+1 212 446 4884

Kirkland & Ellis  |  601 Lexington Avenue, New York, NY 10022  |  +1 212 446 4800
Pursuant to applicable rules of professional conduct, this publication may constitute Attorney Advertising.  
© 2019 Kirkland & Ellis LLP. All rights reserved. 

Law Firm of the Year
American Lawyer Industry Awards, 2018

Tier 1 Corporate Law
U.S. News and World Report, Best Lawyers®, 

2010–2019

Cross-Border Law Firm  
of the Year

The Deal Awards, 2018

America’s Best 
Corporate Law Firms

Corporate Board Member, 2005–2018

“The team is phenomenally strong.  
In every situation I feel we are represented  

by the best and the brightest.”
Chambers USA, 2018

“World class experience. 
Top tier law firm in every facet.”

IFLR1000, 2019


